
New Year's Day Wed., Jan. 1

Thurs., Jan. 2

Martin Luther King Day Mon., Jan. 20

President's Day Mon., Feb. 17

Good Friday Fri., Apr. 10

Easter Sun., Apr. 12

Memorial Day Mon., May 25

Independence Day Fri., July 3

Sat., July 4

Labor Day Mon., Sept. 7

Columbus Day Mon., Oct. 12

Veteran's Day Wed., Nov. 11

Thanksgiving Wed., Nov. 25

Thurs., Nov. 26

Fri., Nov. 27

Christmas Thurs., Dec. 24

Fri., Dec. 25

Sat., Dec. 26

Sun., Dec. 27

Mon., Dec. 28

Tues., Dec. 29

Wed., Dec. 30

Thurs., Dec. 31

Modified Hours Closed2020 County Holiday & Schedule Changes

Holiday Schedule Changes Date Courthouse
County 

Attorney
Human 
Services 

Highway 
Department

Recycling 
Department

Sheriff's 
Office

Open

Closed at 
noon

Closed at 
noon

Closed at 
noon

Closed at 
noon

Closed at 
noon

Closed at 
noon

Closed at 
noon

Closed at 
noon



copy cells and symbols from above and paste into correct cell

select symbols across row and choose "align vertically"

Select symbols down column and choose "align horizontally"

Closed at 
noon
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